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Red Barn Farm Daliry
2025 Price List

* CARD PAYMENTS ONLY *

Bottles

1l Re-useable glass £2.50
1l Plastic £0.40

2( Plastic £0.50

Whole Milk & Shakes

500ml Milk £0.90
1l Milk £1.60
500ml Milkshake £1.50
1l Milkshake £2.50

Mootritious says ...

Our selection of hot drinks

are all made using my
fresh Mootritious Milk

Chocolate/Latte
White Coffee
Mocha
Cappuccino
Flat White
Americano
Double Espresso
Espresso

Hot Water
Dash of Milk

Shacks

Eat Natural Bar
All Butter Flapjack

Lindt Chocolate Bar
1009

Jelly Snhakes

Browhn Bag Crisps

£3.20
£3.00
£3.00
£2.95
£2.90
£2.80
£2.70
£2.50
£1.60
£0.50

£1.70

£2.50

£3.90

£2.50

£1.50
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