

Mootritious says ...

My milk should
always be kept in always and used the fridge and used by the date by the date indicated



## Red Barn Farm Dairy

2025 Price List

\* CARD PAYMENTS ONLY \*

Bottles		
Doctios		
1l Re-useable glass	£2.50	
1l Plastic	£0.40	
2l Plastic	£0.50	
Whole Milk & Shakes		
500ml Milk	£0.90	
1l Milk	£1.60	
500ml Milkshake	£1.50	
1l Milkshake	£2.50	
Mootritious says		

Our selection of hot drinks are all made using my fresh Mootritious Milk

Hot Drinks		
Chocolate/Latte White Coffee Mocha Cappuccino Flat White Americano Double Espresso Espresso Hot Water Dash of Milk	£3.20 £3.00 £3.00 £2.95 £2.90 £2.80 £2.70 £2.50 £1.60 £0.50	
Snacks		
Eat Natural Bar	£1.70	
All Butter Flapjack	£2.50	
Lindt Chocolate Bar 100g	£3.90	
Jelly Snakes	£2.50	
Brown Bag Crisps	£1.50	